Trend of Monthly Disposal of Direct
Complaints Received to Member

YEAR Carried forward Received during the year Resolved during the Resolved Pending at
from previous year the end of the year
year
NSE BSE MSEI | CDSL NSE BSE MSEI | CDSL | NSE | BSE |MSEI | CDSL | NSE | BSE | MSEI| CDSL
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 0
1 |2022-23
2 |2023-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 0
3 |2024-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 0
4 |2025-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 0
5 |2026-27
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grand Total
Trend of Monthly Disposal of Direct
Complaints Received to Member
S.| MONTH Carried forward Received Resolved* Pending**
N from
previous
month
N | BSE| MSEl| CDSL| NSE | BSE| MSEI| CDSL | NSE BSE MSEI CDSL | NSE BSE MSEI CcDS
S L
E
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-22
2
May-22| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3
Jun-22 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 | Jul-22
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
Aug-22 | O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6
Sep-22 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7
Oct-22 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8
Nov-22 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9
Dec-22 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10
Jan-23 | O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11
FEB-23 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12
Mar-23 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




13

Apr-23

14

May-23

15

Jun-23

16

Jul-23

17

Aug-23

18

Sep-23

19

Oct-23

20

Nov-23

21

Dec-23

22

Jan-24

23

Feb-24

24

Mar-24

25

Apr-24

26

May-24

27

Jun-24

28

Jul-24

29

Aug-24

30

Sep-24

31

Oct-24

32

Nov-24

33

Dec-24

34

Jan-25

35

Feb-25

36

Mar-25

37

Apr-25

38

May-25

39

Jun-25

40

Jul-25

41

Aug-25

42

Sep-25

43

Oct-25




44

Nov-25

45

Dec-25

46

Jan-26

47

Feb-26

48

Mar-26

Grand
Total




AnnexureC
Data for AUGUST-2025

Endin
SN | Received Carried | Received | Total Resolved* | Pending at the Average Resolution
from forward | during Pending end of the timen
from the month** )
previous (indays)
month
month
Pending | Pending
for less | for
than more
3month | than
S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Directly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
From
Investors
2 SEBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(SCORES)
3 Depositories| 0 2 1 1 0 0 2
4 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sources
(if any)
5 GrandTotal 0 2 1 1 0 0 2




