

							onthly Di Receiv			t							
	YEAR	Carried forward from previous year					Received during the year				Resolved during the year				Resolved Pending at the end of the year		
		NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL
1	2022-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	2023-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	2024-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	2025-26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	2026-27																
	Grand Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Trend of Monthly Disposal of Direct Complaints Received to Member																	
S. N	MONTH		from pr	d forwa evious onth	rd	Received					Resolved*				Pending**			
		N S E	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDSL	NSE	BSE	MSEI	CDS L	
1	Apr-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
2	May-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Jun-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
4	Jul-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
5	Aug-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
6	Sep-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
7	Oct-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
8	Nov-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
9	Dec-22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
10	Jan-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
11	FEB-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
12	Mar-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	



13	Apr-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	May-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	Jun-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Jul-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Aug-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Sep-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
19	Oct-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	Nov-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Dec-23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	Jan-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Feb-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
24	Mar-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Apr-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	May-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	Jun-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
28	Jul-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29	Aug-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Sep-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Oct-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32	Nov-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Dec-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Jan-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Feb-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
36	Mar-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Apr-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
38	May-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
39	Jun-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
40	Jul-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
41	Aug-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
42	Sep-25																
43	,																
+3	Oct-25																



44	Nov-25																
45	Dec-25																
46	Jan-26																
47	Feb-26																
48	Mar-26																
	Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



## **AnnexureC**

## Data for AUGUST-2025 Ending

SN	Received from	Carried forward from previous month	Received during the month	Total Pending	Resolved*	Pending a end of the month**		Average Resolution time^ (indays)
						Pending for less than 3month s	Pending for more than	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	7	8
1	Directly From Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	SEBI (SCORES)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Depositories	0	2	1	1	0	0	2
4	Other Sources (if any)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	GrandTotal	0	2	1	1	0	0	2